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17
33
31
19
14
18
44
39
52
51
55
61
70
71
73
74
78
80

482

102

204
219
218
220
221
230
229
565
245
247
244
259
257
268
269

93

School
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Boise State U
Bowling Green State U
Bowling Green State U
Butler University
Butler University
CA Baptist University
Cameron University
Central Michigan U
Chapman University
Chapman University
Chapman University
Chapman University
College of Southern Idaho
College of Southern Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
College of Western Idaho
Colorado Christian U
Crowder College
Elgin Community College
Florida College
Florida College
Florida Southern College
Florida Southern College
Heidelberg University
Heidelberg University
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Hillsdale College
Kansas Wesleyan U
Kansas Wesleyan U
Lafayette College
Lafayette College
Marshall University
Marshall University
McNeese State U
McNeese State U
Mt Hood Comm College
Mt Hood Comm College
Mt Hood Comm College
Mt Hood Comm College
North Central College
North Central College
NE Community College
Northern Illinois U
Northern Illinois U
Northern Illinois U
Northwest MO State
Northwest MO State
NW Nazarene U
Northwood University

Name
Agnew, Jon
Ashe, Taylor
Medukha, Tanya
Miller, Kat
Swanstrum, Fred
Watkins , Josh
Kirsch, Samanatha
Stack, Chris
Harvey, Marcus
Smith, Maggie
Hawley, Ashley
Stanga, Cassie
Bass, Shontasia
Jensen, Cassidy
Nudelman, Josh
Pampanin, Mark
Swartz, Valerie
Lenker, Mike
McDaniel, Valerie
Dillon, Kelsey
Olsen, Taylor
Powell, Nathaneal
Sheehan, Mike
Rawson, Caleb
Wheeler, Will
Zirkel, Carly
Baughman, Melody
Freesmeyer, Nash
Luecht, Katie
Watson, Alex
Long-Higgins, Hannah
Racicot, Ashley
Butz, Brandon
Dykstal, Andrew
Fury, lan
Montgomery, Andrew
Maison, Kourtney
Storer, Kiefer
Chen, Sharon
Whnek, Angela
Adams, Christian
Mandt, Taryss
Delaine, Terence
Greineisen, Corey
Neal, Kim
Praeger-Goller, Elsie
Rhodes, Ryan
Saracco, Stephanie
Depino, David
Follis, Cody
Braband, AJ
Bartelt, Kevin
Browning, Robert
Zucker, Jimmy
Bowers, Kelsey
Hawes, James
Morgan, Cody
Colella, Cody

After-Dinner Speaking

IE Tab Program by Robert Markstrom

S: 10 E: 18 G: 28

Judge 1 Judge2 Judgel Judgel
3 85 3 92 1 100 3 90 10 367 Excellent
3 82 3 79 4 89 4 87 14 337
2 95| 3 90 3 90 4 91 12 366 Good
4 79| 4 89 2 99 2 96 12 363 Good
3 9| 3 85 2 90 4 80 12 345 Good
1 99| 2 97 1 95 2 98 6 389 Superior
1 97 1 97 1 98 3 96 6 388 Superior
1 95 1 100 2 85 4 88 8 368 Excellent
4 81 4 72 4 70 4 81 16 304
1 100 4 70 4 88 4 85 13 343
3 9212 91 2 9% 4 92 11 371 Good
4 61 4 75 4 1 4 1 16 138
4 90| 4 88 4 85 4 77 16 340
2 91 1 89 4 85 1 95 8 360 Excellent
1 95 1 96 4 87 3 84 9 362 Excellent
1 9% | 1 100 1 95 1 99 4 390 Superior
4 8| 4 75 3 96 1 95 12 346 Good
4 75| 4 85 3 98 1 99 12 357 Good
4 84| 3 89 4 76 4 88 15 337
4 75| 4 89 4 90 3 81 15 335
4 78| 4 80 2 95 4 80 14 333
4 70| 4 84 4 85 4 85 16 324
1 96 1 100 2 99 1 91 5 386 Superior
4 90| 4 90 4 96 3 95 15 371
4 8| 4 70 3 95 3 85 14 335
2 8| 2 92 2 96 4 75 10 348 Good
4 89| 4 87 2 97 4 89 14 362
4 8| 4 70 4 88 4 65 16 303
2 9| 2 90 2 94 2 97 8 376 Excellent
1 98 2 96 1 95 1 98 5 387 Superior
1 98 1 92 4 85 3 98 9 373 Excellent
3 8| 4 89 4 97 1 92 12 367 Good
1 95 1 96 1 100 2 96 5 387 Superior
3 8| 3 89 4 85 2 91 12 347 Good
2 95 1 99 2 96 2 94 7 384 Excellent
4 8| 4 83 3 85 4 90 15 343
1 90 1 97 3 90 4 90 9 367 Excellent
3 90 2 92 4 80 2 85 11 347 Good
2 96 2 95 4 90 1 91 9 372 Excellent
4 89 2 98 4 85 2 93 12 365 Good
4 80 4 88 1 95 1 98 10 361 Excellent
2 93 3 89 2 94 1 97 8 373 Excellent
4 86 4 85 4 81 1 97 13 349
4 88 4 95 4 78 4 88 16 349
4 78 4 83 4 85 2 70 14 316
4 71 4 65 4 95 4 90 16 321
4 85 4 87 4 84 4 90 16 346
3 87 1 93 1 90 1 90 6 360 Superior
3 91 2 90 3 94 4 91 12 366 Good
1 97 3 95 2 92 1 95 7 379 Excellent
4 89 4 93 4 80 4 83 16 345
3 92 3 98 3 90 2 91 11 371 Good
2 98 1 99 1 100 3 88 7 385 Superior
2 88 2 89 3 95 3 94 10 366 Excellent
2 92 3 88 4 90 2 99 11 369 Good
4 80 4 80 3 91 3 83 14 334
4 89 2 90 4 90 1 95 11 364 Good
4 82 4 94 4 90 3 70 15 336
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51
52
52
54
54
54
59
59
59
59
59
59
60
63
68
69
71
74
76
79
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
84
85
86
86
86
86
86

272
279
280
284
286
281
306
315
307
304
308
309
316
318
361
374
384
392
334
405
408
416
413
419
426
428
422
424
440
456
473
480
472
463
471

Northwood University
Ohio University

Ohio University
Ottawa University
Ottawa University
Ottawa University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Baptist University
SW Minnesota U
Texas A&M U

U of Arkansas @ Monticello
U of Central Missouri
U of Kentucky

U of Oklahoma

U of Southern Mississippi
Utah State U - Logan
Wartburg College
Webster University
Webster University
Webster University
West Chester U

West Chester U

West Chester U

West Chester U
Western Kentucky U
Wiley College
William Carey U
William Carey U
William Carey U
William Carey U
William Carey U

Longuski, Kirk
Carrigan, Ryan
Pinney, Tom
Hayden, Garrett
McCarter, Markayla
Worley, Brooke
Bryant, Chad
Fischer, Nik

Larino, Hannah
Sterling, Bobby
Strubinger, Juliet
Todd, Laila
Tienswold, Benjamin
Matocha, Ashe
Duff, Anastasia
Begley, Sam
Kinman, Jacob
Strasbaugh, Keith
Mitchell, Kianna
Fausett, Bobby
Tubbs, Andrew
Ritchey, Joshua
Riuiz, Estevan
Robinson, Taylor
Hinderliter, Daniel
Markeiwicz, Jake
Presswood , Alane
Sandberg, Carl-Fredrick
Collins, Emma
Russell, Pheron
Boone, Miles
Brown, Tia
Chancellor, Michael
Gordon, Dedrick
Richardson, Melvin
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3 91| 3 89 1 95 4 82 11 357 Good

4 91| 3 94 4 93 2 94 13 372

4 8| 2 97 1 90 4 86 11 359 Good

4 70| 4 67 4 80 4 80 16 297

4 81| 4 80 4 80 4 80 16 321

4 75| 4 70 4 78 4 80 16 303

1 9| 2 90 3 85 2 96 8 367 Excellent
4 8| 3 90 4 90 3 88 14 348

3 9| 3 88 2 84 4 95 12 357 Good

1 95| 4 80 4 90 3 94 12 359 Good

3 87| 4 89 2 98 3 83 12 357 Good

2 94| 4 90 3 9 4 93 13 373

1 9| 2 80 4 90 4 97 11 363 Good

3 8| 3 85 1 98 4 88 11 356 Good

4 8| 4 80 2 91 4 75 14 332

4 83| 4 60 4 79 4 85 16 307

4 70| 4 75 4 70 4 75 16 290

4 8| 4 84 1 96 4 81 13 341

2 9| 4 86 4 84 4 87 14 347

4 8| 4 88 1 100 3 98 12 366 Good
1 991 1 100 1 93 4 94 7 386 Superior
2 94| 4 88 4 75 4 88 14 345

4 8| 4 80 4 73 4 85 16 318

4 70| 4 84 3 95 4 92 15 341

4 8 | 1 99 3 85 2 90 10 360 Good

3 98| 3 92 3 98 2 90 11 378 Good

3 8| 3 80 2 89 3 93 11 347 Good

2 9| 2 95 3 98 1 97 8 384 Excellent
2 98| 1 96 1 98 1 100 5 392 Superior
2 9| 2 92 3 82 2 89 9 353 Excellent
1 9] 1 90 2 97 4 87 8 364 Excellent
3 92| 4 92 1 89 1 86 9 359 Excellent
4 8| 1 93 4 83 2 90 11 346 Good
4 8| 4 62 4 89 3 91 15 327

2 97| 2 90 4 95 4 93 12 375 Good
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