Entries: 93 S: 10 E: 18 G: 28

Code		School	Name	Judg	_	`	_		ge 1	_	ge 1			
2	17	Boise State U	Agnew, Jon	3	85	3	92	1	100	3	90	10	367	Excellent
2	33	Boise State U	Ashe, Taylor	3	82	3	79	4	89	4	87	14	337	
2	31	Boise State U	Medukha, Tanya	2	95	3	90	3	90	4	91	12	366	Good
2	19	Boise State U	Miller, Kat	4	79	4	89	2	99	2	96	12	363	Good
2	14	Boise State U	Swanstrum, Fred	3	90	3	85	2	90	4	80	12	345	Good
2	18	Boise State U	Watkins , Josh	1	99 97	2	97 97	1	95 98	3	98 96	6	389 388	Superior
3 3	44 20	Bowling Green State U	Kirsch, Samanatha	1	95	1	100	2	85	4	88	8	368	Superior
5 5	39 52	Bowling Green State U Butler University	Stack, Chris	4	81	4	72	4	70	4	81	16	304	Excellent
5	51	Butler University	Harvey, Marcus	\vdash	100	4	70	4	88	4	85	13	343	
6	55	CA Baptist University	Smith, Maggie Hawley, Ashley	3	92	2	91	2	96	4	92	11	371	Good
8	61	Cameron University	Stanga, Cassie	4	61	4	75	4	1	4	1	16	138	Good
10	70	Central Michigan U	Bass, Shontasia	4	90	4	88	4	85	4	77	16	340	
11	71	Chapman University	Jensen, Cassidy	2	91	1	89	4	85	1	95	8	360	Excellent
11	73	Chapman University	Nudelman, Josh	1	95	1	96	4	87	3	84	9	362	Excellent
11	74	Chapman University	Pampanin, Mark	1	96	1	100	1	95	1	99	4	390	Superior
11	78	Chapman University	Swartz, Valerie	4	80	4	75	3	96	1	95	12	346	Good
14	80	College of Southern Idaho	Lenker, Mike	4	75	4	85	3	98	1	99	12	357	Good
14		College of Southern Idaho	McDaniel, Valerie	4	84	3	89	4	76	4	88	15	337	
15	94	College of Western Idaho	Dillon, Kelsey	4	75	4	89	4	90	3	81	15	335	
15	102	College of Western Idaho	Olsen, Taylor	4	78	4	80	2	95	4	80	14	333	
15	98	College of Western Idaho	Powell, Nathaneal	4	70	4	84	4	85	4	85	16	324	
15	97	College of Western Idaho	Sheehan, Mike	1	96	1	100	2	99	1	91	5	386	Superior
16	104	Colorado Christian U	Rawson, Caleb	4	90	4	90	4	96	3	95	15	371	·
17	114	Crowder College	Wheeler, Will	4	85	4	70	3	95	3	85	14	335	
21	125	Elgin Community College	Zirkel, Carly	2	85	2	92	2	96	4	75	10	348	Good
23	134	Florida College	Baughman, Melody	4	89	4	87	2	97	4	89	14	362	
23	135	Florida College	Freesmeyer, Nash	4	80	4	70	4	88	4	65	16	303	
24	140	Florida Southern College	Luecht, Katie	2	95	2	90	2	94	2	97	8	376	Excellent
24	137	Florida Southern College	Watson, Alex	1	98	2	96	1	95	1	98	5	387	Superior
26	143	Heidelberg University	Long-Higgins, Hannah	1	98	1	92	4	85	3	98	9	373	Excellent
26	142	Heidelberg University	Racicot, Ashley	3	89	4	89	4	97	1	92	12	367	Good
27	147	Hillsdale College	Butz, Brandon	1	95	1	96	1	100	2	96	5	387	Superior
27	146	Hillsdale College	Dykstal, Andrew	3	82	3	89	4	85	2	91	12	347	Good
27		Hillsdale College	Fury, lan	2	95	1	99	2	96	2	94	7	384	Excellent
27		Hillsdale College	Montgomery, Andrew	4	85	4	83	3	85	4	90	15	343	
29		Kansas Wesleyan U	Maison, Kourtney	1	90	1	97	3	90	4	90	9	367	Excellent
29		Kansas Wesleyan U	Storer, Kiefer	3	90	2	92	4	80	2	85	11	347	Good
31		Lafayette College	Chen, Sharon	2	96	2	95	4	90	1	91	9	372	Excellent
31		Lafayette College	Wnek, Angela	4	89	2	98	4	85	2	93	12	365	Good
36		Marshall University	Adams, Christian	4	80	4	88	1	95	1	98	10	361	Excellent
36		Marshall University	Mandt, Taryss	2	93	3	89	2	94	1	97	8	373	Excellent
38		McNeese State U	Delaine, Terence	4	86	4	85	4	81	1	97	13	349	
38		McNeese State U	Greineisen, Corey	4	88	4	95	4	78	2	88	16	349	
42		Mt Hood Comm College Mt Hood Comm College	Neal, Kim Praeger-Goller, Elsie	4	78 71	4	83 65	4	85 95	4	70 90	14	316 321	
42		Mt Hood Comm College	Rhodes, Ryan	4		4	87	4	84	4	90	16	_	
42 42		Mt Hood Comm College	Saracco, Stephanie	3	85 87	1	93	1	90	1	90	16 6	346 360	Cupariar
44		North Central College	Depino, David	3	91	2	90	3	94	4	91	12	366	Superior Good
44		North Central College	Follis, Cody	1	97	3	95	2	92	1	95	7	379	Excellent
46		NE Community College	Braband, AJ	4	89	4	93	4	80	4	83	16	345	LACEHEIIC
47		Northern Illinois U	Bartelt, Kevin	3	92	3	98	3	90	2	91	11	371	Good
47		Northern Illinois U	Browning, Robert	2	98	1	99	1	100	3	88	7	385	Superior
47		Northern Illinois U	Zucker, Jimmy	2	88	2	89	3	95	3	94	10	366	Excellent
49		Northwest MO State	Bowers, Kelsey	2	92	3	88	4	90	2	99	11	369	Good
49		Northwest MO State	Hawes, James	4	80	4	80	3	91	3	83	14	334	
50		NW Nazarene U	Morgan, Cody	4	89	2	90	4	90	1	95	11	364	Good
51		Northwood University	Colella, Cody	4	82	4	94	4	90	3	70	15	336	
			,1	<u> </u>		•		<u> </u>	- v	<u> </u>	. •			

IE Tab Program by Robert Markstrom

51	272 Northwood University	Longuski, Kirk	3	91	3	89	1	95	4	82	11	357	Good
52	279 Ohio University	Carrigan, Ryan	4	91	3	94	4	93	2	94	13	372	
52	280 Ohio University	Pinney, Tom	4	86	2	97	1	90	4	86	11	359	Good
54	284 Ottawa University	Hayden, Garrett	4	70	4	67	4	80	4	80	16	297	
54	286 Ottawa University	McCarter, Markayla	4	81	4	80	4	80	4	80	16	321	
54	281 Ottawa University	Worley, Brooke	4	75	4	70	4	78	4	80	16	303	
59	306 SW Baptist University	Bryant, Chad	1	96	2	90	3	85	2	96	8	367	Excellent
59	315 SW Baptist University	Fischer, Nik	4	80	3	90	4	90	3	88	14	348	
59	307 SW Baptist University	Larino, Hannah	3	90	3	88	2	84	4	95	12	357	Good
59	304 SW Baptist University	Sterling, Bobby	1	95	4	80	4	90	3	94	12	359	Good
59	308 SW Baptist University	Strubinger, Juliet	3	87	4	89	2	98	3	83	12	357	Good
59	309 SW Baptist University	Todd, Laila	2	94	4	90	3	96	4	93	13	373	
60	316 SW Minnesota U	Tienswold, Benjamin	1	96	2	80	4	90	4	97	11	363	Good
63	318 Texas A&M U	Matocha, Ashe	3	85	3	85	1	98	4	88	11	356	Good
68	361 U of Arkansas @ Monticel	lo Duff, Anastasia	4	86	4	80	2	91	4	75	14	332	
69	374 U of Central Missouri	Begley, Sam	4	83	4	60	4	79	4	85	16	307	
71	384 U of Kentucky	Kinman, Jacob	4	70	4	75	4	70	4	75	16	290	
74	392 U of Oklahoma	Strasbaugh, Keith	4	80	4	84	1	96	4	81	13	341	
76	334 U of Southern Mississippi	Mitchell, Kianna	2	90	4	86	4	84	4	87	14	347	
79	405 Utah State U - Logan	Fausett, Bobby	4	80	4	88	1	100	3	98	12	366	Good
80	408 Wartburg College	Tubbs, Andrew	1	99	1	100	1	93	4	94	7	386	Superior
81	416 Webster University	Ritchey, Joshua	2	94	4	88	4	75	4	88	14	345	
81	413 Webster University	Riuiz, Estevan	4	80	4	80	4	73	4	85	16	318	
81	419 Webster University	Robinson, Taylor	4	70	4	84	3	95	4	92	15	341	
82	426 West Chester U	Hinderliter, Daniel	4	86	1	99	3	85	2	90	10	360	Good
82	428 West Chester U	Markeiwicz, Jake	3	98	3	92	3	98	2	90	11	378	Good
82	422 West Chester U	Presswood , Alane	3	85	3	80	2	89	3	93	11	347	Good
82	424 West Chester U	Sandberg, Carl-Fredrick	2	94	2	95	3	98	1	97	8	384	Excellent
84	440 Western Kentucky U	Collins, Emma	2	98	1	96	1	98	1	100	5	392	Superior
85	456 Wiley College	Russell, Pheron	2	90	2	92	3	82	2	89	9	353	Excellent
86	473 William Carey U	Boone, Miles	1	90	1	90	2	97	4	87	8	364	Excellent
86	480 William Carey U	Brown, Tia	3	92	4	92	1	89	1	86	9	359	Excellent
86	472 William Carey U	Chancellor, Michael	4	80	1	93	4	83	2	90	11	346	Good
86	463 William Carey U	Gordon, Dedrick	4	85	4	62	4	89	3	91	15	327	
86	471 William Carey U	Richardson, Melvin	2	97	2	90	4	95	4	93	12	375	Good

IE Tab Program by Robert Markstrom